

①

IMGSJ-NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SH Sadak pandeypatti chowk to Uttar Mandal Tola
Mushkan Chowk Tak.

DIVISION

Taivenigang-

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-979

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sanjay Kumar Singh

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work: —	SH Sadak				
	Pandey patte chowk				
	to Uttar Mandal Tola				
	Mushan chowk tank				
Agreement No —	G/CD/MH/MSY NAB/21-23				
Agency —	Sanjay Kumar Singh				
	Lasasi, Bheppur.				
Date of start —	05.07.22				
Date of completion —	04.08.24				
Date of entry: —	17.03.23				

	Record entry				
Item ①	P/F typical masonry				
32	information sign				
	board - do - -				
	Total ab: 2 Nos				
Item ②	P/F of working				
2	bench mark pillar				
	Total ab: 13 Nos				
Item ③	clearing and				
3	Grubbing road land				
	- do - - - E/I				
	2	20	30	1.75	2100 m ²
	2	25	30	1.75	2250 m ²
	2	1	30	1.75	900 m ²

Continuation Total ab: 5670 m²

= 0.567 Hec

Sx
17.03.23
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Urde TMB, p-14					
689.53 m ³ @ Rs 189.49/m ³					
					Rs 130590.00
Item (19)					
20 Construction of					
unreinforced R.C.C					
Grade M-30 - do -					
Urde TMB, p-14					
484.76 m ³ @ Rs 8934.36/m ³					
					= Rs 4331020.00
Item (20)					
15 p/A primer coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
SS1 - do - - -					
Urde TMB, p-5478-15					
3151.20 m ² @ Rs 5498/m ²					
					= Rs 173253.00
Item (21)					
16 p/A tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion					
RS1 - do - - - E/1					
Urde TMB, p-15					
3151.20 m ² @ Rs 18.45/m ²					
					= Rs 58140.00
Item (22)					
17 p/L rolling of					
close graded premix					
- - - M55 - do -					
Urde TMB, p-16					
3151.20 m ² @ Rs 246.92/m ²					
					= Rs 778094.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	H	D	
Thru 68 supply and printing					
22	NP	300	mm	1/2"	
	OB	order	EMB	p-16	
304 @	RS	625	72	/m	RS 19772.00
					Total RS 12146538.00
less 0.01 % below					RS 1215.00
					Gross Amt RS 12145323.00
Less paid Amt					RS 5311740.00
					Net payable RS 6833583.00
20.07.23					
SR					
Material used.					
1	Steel				— 2681.10 m ³
2	Stone metal				— 290.195 m ³
		28	467	20	m ³
3	Stone dust				— 28.33 m ³
		351	99		m ³
4	Stone chips				— 436.29 m ³
		538	67		m ³
5	Coarse sand				— 218.14 m ³
		162	30		m ³
6	stone chips				— 95.98 m ³
		479	29		m ³
7	Sand				— 37.62 m ³
					117.38 m ³
					Continuation

[illegible]